Verbs (D)

1. Looking at the noun or pronoun can help you work out the verb form. Use the highlighted nouns or pronouns to help you work out the correct verb.

Remember

· When the noun is singular e.g. a waterfall, the verb form is third person singular e.g. is, has, erodes. 

· When the noun is plural, e.g. waterfalls, the verb form is third person plural e.g. are, have, erode 

	Waterfalls do not stay the same, they …………… (change / changes) over time. Some waterfalls ………… (get / gets) bigger. Rocks and debris in the water …………………… (erode /erodes) the bottom of the river and the edge of the waterfall making it bigger. Other waterfalls dry up because they …………….. (has / have) have no water. This can happen if there is no rain for a long time or if the river …………….. (change / changes) its course.                                      


2. If the verb has ‘to’ in front of it you must always use the stem e.g ‘to walk’ not          ‘ to walking’ or ‘to walks’.

Use the correct verb form in the spaces below.

	Waterfalls cause softer rocks to …………………(erode / erodes). Waterfalls usually get bigger over time. The water in a river ……………………… (move / moves) faster at the edge of the waterfall. When it does this it moves rocks in the riverbed. These …………………. (cause / causes) the waterfall to ……………  (carve / carves) deeper into the riverbed. 


